students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 116 86 2016-17 81 81 1342000(Thirteen Lakh
Forty Two Thousand)

0

2016-17 191 164 2017-18 164 159 1790000(Seventeen
Lakh Ninety Thousand)

3

2017-18 185 183 2018-19 175 175 1967000(Nineteen
Lakh Sixty Seven
Thousand)

0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2018-19)

Total Students

Full Time 67

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Full Time 13 7 7

Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources:

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 8713990 (Eighty Seven Lakh Thirteen Thousand Nine Hundred
Ninety)

6845594 (Sixty Eight Lakh Forty Five Thousand Five Hundred
Ninety Four)

5261972 (Fifty Two Lakh Sixty One Thousand Nine Hundred
Seventy Two)

New Equipment for Laboratories 4638426 (Forty Six Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Four Hundred
Twenty Six)

11116043 (One Crore Eleven Lakh Sixteen Thousand Forty
Three )

8726482 (Eighty Seven Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Four
Hundred Eighty Two)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

23294884 (Two Crore Thirty Two Lakh Ninety Four Thousand
Eight Hundred Eighty Four)

13928896 (One Crore Thirty Nine Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand
Eight Hundred Ninety Six )

4686081 (Forty Six Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Eighty One )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 98184817 (Nine Crore Eighty One Lakh Eighty Four Thousand
Eight Hundred Seventeen )

61335883 (Six Crore Thirteen Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Eight
Hundred Eighty Three )

42894056 (Four Crore Twenty Eight Lakh Ninety Four
Thousand Fifty Six )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables,
other running expenditures etc.(excluding maintenance of
hostels and allied services)

123294144 (Twelve Crore Thirty Two Lakh Ninety Four
Thousand One Hundred Forty Four )

69116257 (Six Crore Ninety One Lakh Sixteen Thousand Two
Hundred Fifty Seven)

64810211 (Six Crore Forty Eight Lakh Ten Thousand Two
Hundred Eleven )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1793466 (Seventeen Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Four
Hundred Sixty Six )

2531179 (Twenty Five Lakh Thirty One Thousand One
Hundred Seventy Nine )

1408088 (Fourteen Lakh Eight Thousand Eighty Eight )

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for